[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |
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[ N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs pT |

10*

10°

10?

10

= e
I, “"*% ........... A
A S A S
E ¢ S

I S LA
3 || """"" |
- lilﬁullll||Hj‘ LR
. |TTETTT|||H||4‘

10" 1

10?

—— DQM_TT_
—«— DOM_TT_MS_detT

—— DQM_TT_MS_detT-dpdq
—— DOM_TT_MS detT-chi2

||§||||||||||;||l|||||||§||

=3 -2 -1 0 1 3

10°

Croa? ¢++«¢+ ¢¢¢:¢+ Fodbg g
¥ + -
e e




	Contents
	Page 1


